
2 1055 Riverwood Gate, Port Coquitlam
$899,900

GORGEOUS UPDATED 2 bdrm/3 bath in sought 
after Mountain View Estates. Multiple updates 
incl a entirely NEW HIGH END KITCHEN, 
(2022) designed to maximize function & 
enjoyment, full height white real wood cabinetry, 
quartz counters, s/s appliances, extended island, 
new carpeting, feature walls in Living & Dining 
Rm. NEW FLOORING & CARPETED STAIRS, 
(2022). Tandem Garage w/ area separated for 
games room or office. FRESHLY LANDSCAPED 
beautiful fully fenced yard with ARTIFICIAL 
TURF, (2023) & close to plenty of street parking 
for friends & family. Nestled in the heart of the 
sought after Riverwood neighborhood, this 
fantastic location is adjacent to both Blakeburn 
Elementary & Terry Fox Secondary schools, blocks 
to shopping, restaurants, golf course, recreation, 
buses & miles of nature trails.

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® R2909276

Residential Attached

Riverwood

2 Bedrooms

3 Bathrooms

1,342 SF

FEATURES

Year Built: 2003

Listed By: Macdonald Realty
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